   Introduction
   Features
The LPC-T Series Panel PC is an elegantly
designed waterproof full IP65 compliant 6-
sided sealed stainless steel chassis to
prevent acid, liquid, and dust from
damaging the Panel PC device and offers
a sophisticated glossy and shiny surface.

Dimension (WxDxH) 380 x 290 x 67mm 425 x 361 x 68mm 455 x 367.6 x 67mm 561 x 267 x 67.5mm
Weight 11kg 14kg 15kg 16kg
   Ordering Information
LPC-153T 15” Full IP65 fanless Panel PC with intel J1900 CPU and touchscreen
LPC-173T 17” Full IP65 fanless Panel PC with intel J1900 CPU and touchscreen
LPC-193T 19” Full IP65 fanless Panel PC with intel J1900 CPU and touchscreen
LPC-213T 21” Full IP65 fanless Panel PC with intel J1900 CPU and touchscreen
AC Adaptor Optional full IP65 external AC Adaptor
16F-8 No.77, Sec. 1, Shin Tai Wu Rd, Hsi Chi Dist., New Taipei City 22101, Taiwan
Tel: +886-2-2698-3280   Fax: +886-2-2698-3304
Sales: sales@aicsys.com  Technical support: support@aicsys.com  Website: www.aicsys.com